
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nr.
81
94
76
37
80
54
86
21
7
11
85
63
39
98
28
71
88
32
75
48
92
64
49
9
46
27

Nome
Luka
Vinicios Moreira
Walter Sebastião Santana Neto
Jean Carlos de Souza
Juliano Horita
Misael Melo da Silva
Kako
Edge Willian Okawa
André Filipe Jacon
Bruno Franco de Barros
Thomas Vitor
Reuvane do Carmo Costa
Jeffersonn Lucas Monteiro Barboza
Lucas Oliveira
Geriel Compri Junior
Uelington Luis Borth
Matheus Oliveira
Haroldo Pimentel
Vitor Neto
Luis Antonio Umani Iglesias
Rogerio Miranda
Ricardo de Camargo
Luiz Fernando Santana
Bruno de Souza Hirata
Lucas Santiago do Carmo
Fernando Gomes de Souza

Melhor Tm
1:46.155
1:47.210
1:48.298
1:48.625
1:49.538
1:49.751
1:50.156
1:52.625
1:53.541
1:55.860
1:56.167
1:58.446
2:01.136
2:02.341
2:02.387
2:03.698
2:05.020
2:05.131
2:05.328
2:07.364
2:08.546
2:09.722
2:09.943
2:15.766
2:24.693
2:25.984

Melhor Spd
91,564
90,663
89,752
89,482
88,736
88,564
88,238
86,304
85,608
83,894
83,673
82,063
80,240
79,450
79,420
78,578
77,748
77,679
77,556
76,317
75,615
74,929
74,802
71,594
67,177
66,583

Classe
I
B
C
C
C
C
I
C
C
C
C
C
C
I
C
C
C
C
C
C
Curso
C
C
C
C
C

2o. melhor
1:47.139
1:49.608
1:51.923
1:49.360
1:51.285
1:49.768
1:57.607
1:52.746
1:53.847
1:57.397
1:57.258
2:02.199
2:03.219
2:03.202
2:02.404
2:03.805
2:05.857
2:06.216
2:08.061
2:07.723
2:09.033
2:10.848
2:11.434
2:17.210
2:25.134

-.---

Na volta
3
2
7
7
4
6
6
8
7
6
5
7
6
7
7
2
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
3
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack XmotoX 22 07 2018
Domingo

5a Iniciante

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/07/2018 15:26

22/07/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 22/07/2018 15:55:22
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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